
S. No Exhibitor Name Contact Person Contact Details

1 For Earth's Sake Vidur Mayor, Founder 81058 14941, vidur@forearthssake.co.in

2 Bamboo India Yogesh Shinde 7507999211, 
yogeshshinde@bambooindia.com

3 AV Prakritii International Pvt Ltd Amardeep Bardhan 9667796504

4 KleenCup Aneesh Kapur, Director 9811600145, info@kleencup.com

5 Mitticool Pvt Ltd Megha Karnani, Authorised 
Distributor 7838981331, info@mitticool.com

6 UNEP www.unep.org

7 Toxics Link Priti Mahesh priti@toxicslink.org

8 Chintan Environmental Research Group Shruti Sinha shruti@chintan-india.org

9 PowHer SHG

10 Prabhat SHG

11 Surya kiran SHG

12 ARUPRI Industries Pvt. Ltd. Naresh Gupta 9810334235

13 Shirdi SHG

14 Live-O-Green Sruthi C Sundaran 9401352202/sreejithaf@gmail.com 

15 Ecolastic Rajinikanth, CEO Marketing +919849998287 and 
rajinikanth@ecolastic.in 

16 Coze - Brand under Visionova Multisource Pvt Ltd Saumya Gupta - Manager 9873173264 saumya.gupta@visionova.in

17 Dharaksha Ecosolutions Rudransh Garg - CSCO 7042009908

18 Eco Bambrin India Private Limited Dr Nisha Tripathi, Director 9873495609

19 Arts Prem Yash Alawadhi, Co-founder 9050900548, 
alawadhi.yash8217@gmail.com

20 Enactus Dyal Singh College Amisha Kataria, President 8743055436, amisha0108ak@gmail.com

21 Ecoware Mr. Bal Krishna / Manager 8447758891 / balkrishna@ecoware.in

22 Gallery of Patches Impex Pvt Ltd Suresh Jain 9810835303 Email: 
galleryofpatches@gmail.com

23 Indian Pollution Control Association Ashish Jain Director 9312432405 ashish@ipcaworld.co.in

24 Literacy India HARIS CHAND- STORE 
MANAGER 8588853258-indha@indha.org

25 Udaan + Vaibhav SHG

26 Imaginative Flexipacks Pvt Ltd RAKESH BANSAL -
9811319194 - DIRECTOR sales@imagiantiveflexipacks.com

27 Carrywell Packaging Pvt Ltd AMITANSHU AGARWAL - 
9999963870-DIRECTOR amitanshu@carrywellpackaging.com
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28 Avakar Ajay Agarwal, Founder 8107920251 ; ajayag@avakar.org

29 A&A Creations SHG

30 Vandhana JP SHG

31 Kansons Industries Limited ASHOK KHEMKA 
(DIRECTOR) 9811398311

32 Kuber Packaging Industries Pvt Ltd. Entrepreneurs Uchit Gupta +919989119901  uchit@ekopakindia.com

33 Nikshay SHG

34 Jeevika SHG

35 Ashtavinayak Industries Harsh Mehta / partner 9320018344 / 
abhinavindustries@hotmail.com

36 Astha Kunj Society

37 Surya SHG

38 The Shakti Plastic Industries SOHAM CHABUKSWAR 
(Manager) soham@shaktiplasticinds.com

39 Delhi Khadi and Village Industries Board, GNCTD http://dkvib.delhigovt.nic.in/

40 Delhi Khadi and Village Industries Board, GNCTD http://dkvib.delhigovt.nic.in/

41 KJN Jute, Cotton & Handicrafts Anwar Ali 9971595179, anwarjutebag@gmail.com

42 Nari Shakti SHG

43 Rajshree Biowares Private Limited Sneha Singh, Executive 
Assistant

9289085275, 
eafdo@rajshreebiowares.com

44 Sava Eco Packaging LLP Rajeev Gupta 9818256405, 
savaecopackaging@gmail.com

45 Vivekanand SHG

46 Udaan SHG

47 Touchwood Industries (Regd) Sanjeev Jain 9811120020, 
info@touchwoodindustries.com

48 GreenBluelife Archana Dubey, Founder 9910615299

49 Scrapshala Shikha Shah, Founder 8400029536, scrapshala@gmail.com

50 BIOPARPRO Nikunj 9987677778, nikunj@biopapro.com

51 BioReform Pvt Ltd Mohammed Azhar 
Mohiuddin, CEO azhar@bioreform.in

52 Delhi Khadi and Village Industries Board, GNCTD http://dkvib.delhigovt.nic.in/

53 Prajapati SHG

54 Araj Fashion Monika (Proprietor) 8929035447

55 Yash Pakka Limited - CHUK Pranay Pasricha, Brand Head 8882895024, 
brandstrategy@yashpakka.com

56 Track Mark International Kunal Manchanda 9780174175, trackmark@gmail.com



57 Ajanta Bottle Pvt Ltd Deepak Oberoi, General 
Manager Sales 9871571515, deepak@ajantabottle.com

58 21st Century Polymers Rajesh Pahwa 9910154457, plasticsexperts1@gmail.com

59 Om Plastic & Paras Polymer Shubham Singla, Director omplastics1@gmail.com, 96540443229

60 Insignia Projects Salil Talwar 8699900300, 
salil.talwar@insigniaprojects.in

61 Why Waste Wednesdays Foundation Dr. Ruby Makhija, Founder 8800995594, 
whywastewednesdays@gmail.com

62 Rajni SHG

63 Raunak SHG

64 Al Ansar SHG

65 Shiv Shakti + Nai Disha SHG

66 Alankar SHG

67 Radha Vallabh SHG

68 Economic Development SHG

69 Saachi SHG

70 Bio Craft Innovation (Ibanss) Anubhav Mittal, CEO 
Founder 9818288803, info@ibanss.com

71 BDG Polymers Pvt. Ltd Balan Nair, Project Director bnair@esselindia.com, 9836988821

72 Econscious Sonal 9268963830, 
team.econscious@gmail.com

73 Nari Shakti Sawroopa SHG

74 Dwarka Progressive Club Parvesh Tyagi 9818021588

75 Young Entrepreneurs Rajshri Jain 9810822939

76 Ecolution (Amity) Sanyukta 9810805855


